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Name

DENALI X ALYAHNA

FAYLAURS APACHES MY JHARNA

FAYLAURS MAYHEMS GALADRIEL

FAYLAURS NAVAJOS INDIAN DREAM

FAYLAURS TOYS FINNESS

ROHANS TROPHY HUNTER BY DEZYN

SPIRITS CREEK ANNABELLE RISING

SPIRITS CREEK EXCALIBURS BEAUTY

Equine Registry

DoB
08-Oct-2010
12-Oct-2005
30-Nov-2002
06-Oct-2004
28-Nov-2001
23-Sep-2013
02-Sep-2008

17-Oct-2007

Sex
Mare
Mare
Mare
Mare
Mare

Gelding
Mare

Mare

Reg
9636
6210
4502
5613
3878
11102
8835

7970

GLENSWAY FLASHS SHY-ANN (1998)

Sire Damsire

LUCKY FOUR SHADOWBUCKS MISTER XMIBIALBSAES FLASH MAGIC (IMP USA)
LUCKY FOUR APACHE'S TOP BILLING (I MISTLETOES FLASH MAGIC (IMP USA)
KOTTA PARK MAJORS MAYHEM (IMP AUBJSTLETOES FLASH MAGIC (IMP USA)
HCM NAVAJOS SHOOTING ARROW (IMF MISTLETOES FLASH MAGIC (IMP USA)
BLUEGABLES MONARCHS TOY MATADORISTLETOES FLASH MAGIC (IMP USA)

MULLIGANS RUN DREAMS MIDNIGHT D MISTLETOES FLASH MAGIC (IMP USA)

BLUEGABLES FIGURE DE SPIRIT MISTLETOES FLASH MAGIC (IMP USA)
FAYLAURS SNIPPETS EXCALIBUR MISTLETOES FLASH MAGIC (IMP USA)
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